MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTS
FLOOD & HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
15,000 to 66,000 lumen models
1
MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MDX-20L-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-AYK
MDX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
SYK -  Straight Yoke*
AYK -  Angled Yoke*
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
HS - UL1598/A***
BEAM
30 - 30° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)
60 - 60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)
90 - 90° (NEMA 5 - Medium Wide)
120 - 120° (NEMA 6 - Wide)
T2 - Type II
T3 - Type III
T5 - Type V (NEMA 7 - Very Wide)
LUMEN LEVEL
15L - 15,000Lm (Single Module)
20L - 20,000Lm (Single Module)
30L - 30,000Lm (Single Module)
40L - 40,000Lm (Single Module)
50L - 50,000Lm (Dual Module)
60L - 60,000Lm (Dual Module)
70L - 70,000Lm (Dual Module)
CCT
27K - 2700K**
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* YOKE Pre-installed, no need to order YOKE separately.
** 2700K CCT and CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time.
*** Harsh ver. only: Pre-installed 5 Pin NEMA Socket Receptacle
allows for easy attachment of photocell (purchase separately)
or other smart lighting device. Dimming capable at 100-480Vac.
Ships with shorting cap.
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI70   -  70 CRI
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
6
MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Straight Yoke
MDX-S YOKE S
MDX-S YOKE D
MDX-A YOKE S
MDX-A YOKE D
CHAIN02
Pendant Angled Yoke Chain

MDX–A YOKE D    45°Angled YOKE, 0-90° adjustable, SUS304 powder coated, RAL7037, available only with 50L/60L/70L        310010117
      GLCO-03                                                    3ft Cord (SOOW 14AWG*3, 105°C, 600V) with cable gland                                             204020003
ORDERING INFORMATION
11
MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
MDX-15L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-15L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010001
MDX-15L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-15L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010002
MDX-20L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-20L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010003
MDX-20L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-20L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010004
MDX-30L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-30L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010005
MDX-30L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-30L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010006
MDX-40L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-40L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010007
MDX-40L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-40L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010008
MDX-50L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-50L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010009
MDX-50L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-50L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010010
MDX-60L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-60L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010011
MDX-60L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-60L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010012
MDX-70L-100-277-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-70L-100-277 Fixtures                   303010013
MDX-70L-347-480-Driver              Replacement driver kit for MDX-70L-347-480 Fixtures                   303010014
          CG006-A-01                           Replacement Clear Glass Lens for MDX                   303030016
12
MODULAR MAX HARSH SERIES
PN                                                     CCT       CRI    Beam           Lens
Lumen
Output
(Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W) Wattage
(W)
LUMEN TABLE
Voltage 100-277VAC  80 CRI • STANDARD
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-30-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-60-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-90-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-T2-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-T3-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-15L-100-277-5K-T5-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-30-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-60-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-90-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-T2-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-T3-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-20L-100-277-5K-T5-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-30-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-60-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-90-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-T2-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-T3-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-30L-100-277-5K-T5-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-40L-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-PND
MDX-40L-100-277-5K-30-HS-CG-GRY-PND